Vpsa Oxygen Concentrator System For O2 Gas Equipment 40 Nm3/Hr Purity 5
Bar
Basic Information
SUZHOU, CHINA
SUMAIRUI GAS
ISO9001, CE, BV, SGS, TUV, ASME,
GOST,NB,NR ETC
OSO

O
ur Product Introduction
OSO35 35
93±3%
0.2-0.4 Mpa
DN50 DN25 2650*1900*25
50 2150
OSO40 40 DN50 DN25 2800*2200*26
00 2200
OSO50 50 DN50 DN25 3100*2450*27
00 2350
OSO60 60 DN65 DN40 3300*2600*29
00 2550
OSO80 80 DN80 DN50 3500*2950*31
00 3300
OSO100 100 DN80 DN50 3850*3100*33
00 4000
OSO150 150 DN100 DN65 4100*3300*34
50 5100
OSO200 200 DN125 DN80 4600*3550*35
00 6200
OSO250 250 DN125 DN80 5500*3900*39
00 8500
OSO300 300 DN150 DN100 5800*4200*39
80 10500
 +8613812659092  dylan@sumairui.com  n2-nitrogengenerator.com
No 161,ZhongfengJie, Suzhou High technology district, Suzhou
Suzhou Sumairui Gas System Co.,Ltd.